ARAVELL

GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

ARAVELL GOLF
TORNEIG SOCIAL CGP 2022

Fecha Listado: 08/05/2022
Hora Listado: 18:00:44

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LL GOLF CLUB)
HANDICAP CGP (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 08/05/2022 CODIGO: CB5422329

POS JUGADOR

1

CLUB

FED. ANDORRA
FED. ANDORRA
FED. ANDORRA

ROBERT COMPTE, POL
TOME CELIMENDIZ, JAVIER
SERRA SERRA, RAMON

4 TOR CLEMENTE, ESTEVE FED. ANDORRA
5 WEIS KONANZ, PERE GUILLEM FED. ANDORRA
SANCHEZ SERVAT, NEUS ARAVELL GOLF CL
7 PUIGDEMASA PUIGDEMASA, BIEL ~ FED. ANDORRA
SALA BARRACHINA, JOAN FED. ANDORRA
9 NAVARRO BETRIU, IGNASI ARAVELL GOLF CL
MARTINEZ MUNOZ, JOAN FRANCE  ARAVELL GOLF CL
GUTIERREZ MORGADO, MARIA Pl FED. ANDORRA
QUINTANA PEREZ, RAFEL MARC FED. ANDORRA
FELIUBADALO MOLES, XAVIER FED. ANDORRA
VELOSO DOMONTE, JOSE MANUEL FED. ANDORRA
15 CARBONELL CUCURNY, LUIS FEDERACION CATA
SEGARRA TOMAS FRANCESC FED. ANDORRA
TEJERO ARNAL,JORDI FED. ANDORRA
TOME ESCALERA JAVIER FED. ANDORRA
19 MORAT CARDONA, RICARD FED. ANDORRA
MONZON RAMIREZ, SAMUEL FED. ANDORRA
TOR ARMENGOL ESTEVE FED. ANDORRA
CARABASA FONTANET, AGUSTIN FEDERACION CATA
BORDES , JEAN PHILIPPE FED. ANDORRA
JIMENEZ MULET, ANTONIO FED. ANDORRA
ZUNZARREN OYAGA, ALFRED FED. ANDORRA
26 MUR, ARNAUD RAYMOND FED. ANDORRA
JAUREGUI BERAZA, ADRIAN FED. ANDORRA
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO, ANTONI FED. ANDORRA
HUARTE OSINAGA CELIA ROQUETA
CANO MARTINEZ, SOFIA FED. ANDORRA
JETHANI ASWANI, ARJAN FED. ANDORRA
32 FEIJOO SOLER, ANGEL FED. ANDORRA
FORES COLOMER, JORDI FED. ANDORRA
PUIG MAS, JOSEP RIBAGORCA
JETHANI, MADHU FED. ANDORRA
TOME CELIMENDIZ, RODRIGO FED. ANDORRA
37 GALIMANY FORT, ERIC FED. ANDORRA
PEREZ SIERRA, PABLO FED. ANDORRA
TORRADES FERRER, MANUEL ROQUETA
CHANA GONZALEZ, PEDRO RCG MANISES
TOR CLEMENTE, MINERVA FED. ANDORRA
SERRA NECHES, CARLES FED. ANDORRA
MINGUILLON CAPDEVILA, JORDI FED. ANDORRA
BAGARIA OBIOLS, FRANCESC FED. ANDORRA
SERRA SERRA, XAVIER FED. ANDORRA
46 GASET FRIS, FRANCESC FED. ANDORRA
NUNEZ ARENAS, MANUEL FEDERACION CATA
MUMMERY, ROBERT HOWARD FEDERACION CATA
PERNIA MORENO, MOISES FED. ANDORRA
VALLS ANDINACH, JOAN FED. ANDORRA
MARTINEZ BORT, FRANCESC FED. ANDORRA
MOLNE TORRES,FRANCESC FED. ANDORRA
53 TEULE CALDUCH, EUDALD FED. ANDORRA

57

PUJADAS FLAQUER, JUAN

REYES REY JUAN PABLO
RODRIGUEZ VALLDEPEREZ, JOSE
ARMENGOL NAUDI, ANTONI

ALTORREAL

FED. ANDORRA
FED. ANDORRA
FED. ANDORRA

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
24,0 M M 4 24 44 44
24,2 A M 4 24 44 44
27,3 S M 5 26 44 44
18,9 I M 4 18 43 43
22,3 S M 4 22 42 42
22,5 S F 4 23 42 42
15,8 A M 3 15 41 41
22,2 M M 4 22 41 41
42 M M 1 2 40 40
11,2 S M 2 10 40 40
17,5 S F 3 17 40 40
19,4 M M 4 19 40 40
24,5 S M 4 24 40 40
26,5 S M 5 26 40 40
12,8 S M 3 12 39 39
15,6 S M 3 15 39 39
17,5 S M 3 17 39 39
19,5 M M 4 19 39 39
0,9 M M 1 -1 37 37
5,8 C M 2 4 37 37
16,4 S M 3 16 37 37
16,9 S M 3 16 37 37
18,0 M M 3 17 37 37
20,1 M M 4 20 37 37
25,0 S M 4 25 37 37
5,9 M M 2 4 36 36
13,5 S M 3 12 36 36
14,5 S M 3 14 36 36
15,4 S F 3 15 36 36
17,5 S F 3 17 36 36
25,9 S M 4 26 36 36
-0,9 M M 1 -3 35 35
10,6 S M 2 9 35 35
16,7 S M 3 16 35 35
23,4 S F 4 24 35 35
37,1 B M 6 26 35 35
2.4 J M 1 0 34 34
5,9 S M 2 4 34 34
11,2 S M 2 10 34 34
13,7 S M 3 13 34 34
15,1 C F 3 15 34 34
19,8 M M 4 19 34 34
21,7 S M 4 21 34 34
23,8 S M 4 24 34 34
26,2 S M 4 26 34 34
8,5 S M 2 7 33 33
9,4 S M 2 8 33 33
10,1 S M 2 9 33 33
12,1 M M 3 11 33 33
15,4 S M 3 15 33 33
20,3 M M 4 20 33 33
221 S M 4 22 33 33
0,9 J M 1 -1 32 32
2.1 S M 1 0 32 32
20,4 S M 4 20 32 32
23,3 S M 4 23 32 32
3,2 S M 1 1 31 31
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60

68

71
72
73

75
76

78

81

82
83

BUCETA FERRER, DANIEL
BERNOIS, JACKY

SANCHEZ PUERTA, ANTONI
RIEGER CARRABINA, GERARD
GRASA JORDANA, JOSE LUIS
PORRAS HERRERA, ANTONI
PEREZ ZARZOSA, SERGIO
PRATS MARTINEZ ,ADRIA
ALBERICH TORRUELLA, ISIDOR
GISPERT NIETO, CARME
PORTALS PERALTA, JOAN

DA SILVA VIEGAS, FERRAN
CANET TARRIDA, JOAN
MEDINA VILLUENDAS, MIGUEL
GOSTELI ROVIRA, CARLOS
ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP
JOU FABREGAS, JAUME
BELLIDO PUEBLA, JOSEP

JOU GISPERT, CLARA

SERRA RUIPEREZ, MIRIAM
BERNOIS, MARTINE

JIMENEZ ISAMAT, JOAN
SERVAT PINTAT, CANOLICH
MARTINEZ SENTIS, ORIOL
ALOR MATA, DANIEL

ROS ARGANDONA, MARIANO

MOGGIANO RAIMONDO, JUAN CAR FEDERACION CATA 20,4

CLUB

FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.

ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA

CAIXA

FED.
FED.
FED.

ARAVELL GOLF CL
MONTBRU-MOIA

ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA

BCN FUNGOLF

FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.

MONTBRU-MOIA

FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.
FED.

ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA

ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA
ANDORRA

CAIXA

FECHA: 08/05/2022 CODIGO: CB5422329

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
17,3 M M 3 17
21,4 S M 4 21
14,4 S M 3 13
15,0 M M 3 14
18,9 S M 4 18
20,6 S M 4 20
23,3 S M 4 23
36,0 J M 5 26
27,8 S M 5 26
26,5 S F 5 27
14,0 S M 3 13
15,7 M M 3 15
17,1 S M 3 16
24,6 S M 4 24
23,8 S M 4 24
12,1 S M 3 11
26,5 S M 5 26
29,4 S M 5 26
54,0 M F 6 37
36,0 J F 5 37
14,0 S M 3 8
24,2 S M 4 24
31,3 S F 5 32
54,0 A M 6 26
26,4 M M 4 26
18,8 S M 4 18
S M 4 20

1a

31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
25
25
24
22
22
21
21
21
19
17

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
25
25
24
22
22
21
21
21
19
17
N.P
N.P



